DOCUMENT CHARGES 70.00

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES 184.75

FREIGHT SURCHARGE 211.15

VALUE SURCHARGE 79.60

OTHER CHARGES 34.70

DOOR COLLECTION 0.00

DOOR DELIVERY 312.30

DISCOUNT -492.68

TOTAL FREIGHT 1420.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 255.60

GRAND TOTAL 1676.00
Rupees : One Thousand  Six Hundred Seventy Six   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

MADURAI HUB (MDHB)

PALAYAMKOTTAI (TENP)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. 0805 VALUE 159198.00

E-Waybill No 581939445783

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :

Regd.